Kniha prijatych faktir a dokladov za obdobie:

. Dodavatel

1900052
1900053
1900054
1900055
1900056
1900057
1900058
1900059
1900060
1900061
1900062
1900063
1900064
1900065
1900066
1900067
1900068
1900069
1900070
1900073
1900074
1900075
1900076
1900077
1900071
1900072
1900078
1900079

Bidfood Nové mesto n/ V
Bidfood Nové mesto n/ V
DMJ Market s.r.o.
M.A.D.D.Fruit,
IN MEDIA s.r.o.
IN MEDIA s.r.o.
IN MEDIA s.r.o.
HOOK,s.r.o.
HOOK,s.r.o.
Bidfood Nové mesto n/ V
Rajo, a.s.

DMJ Market s.r.o.
M.A.D.D.Fruit,
ATC-JR,s.r.o.
IN MEDIA s.r.o.
IN MEDIA s.r.o.
M.A.D.D.Fruit,
DMJ Market s.r.o.
IN MEDIA s.r.o.
HOOK,s.r.o.
HOOK,s.r.o.
Bidfood Nové mesto
M.A.D.D.Fruit,
DMJ Market s.r.o.

Zvolen
Zvolen
Zvolen
KoSice
KoSice

Pachov
Zvolen
Zvolen

Zvolen
KoSice
KoSice

n/ Vv

s.r.

Bidfood Nové mesto
Bidfood Nové mesto
MILK - AGRO s.r.o.
Bidfood Nové mesto

s.r.o. prev.

s.r.o. prev.

s.r.o. prev.

o. prev.

119012550
119012551
1942753
191321
530907663
530907618
530907740
190101926
190101927
119016576
1191092341
1943049
191488
1901301128
530908944
530908951
191659
1943421
530909495
190102554
190102555
119029011
191831
1943736
119026675
119026676
50811920
119032020

Celkom

Datum : 24.10.2019
Strana: 1
01.03.19-31.03.19
Celk.cena Cen.odch.
444,64 0,00
78,11 0,00
121,95 0,00
95,16 0,00
343,81 0,00
204,55 0,00
400,12 0,00
9,84 0,00
3,12 0,00
258,04 0,00
17,72 0,00
108,79 0,00
222,02 0,00
206,21 0,00
168,62 0,00
251,42 0,00
251,40 0,00
231,14 0,00
118,31 0,00
14,04 0,00
4,54 0,00
32,22 0,00
221,99 0,00
175,51 0,00
312,41 0,00
261,20 0,00
187,38 0,00
100,28 0,00
4844,54 0,00



